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Course 
Number 

Text / Textbook Detail 
(Auth/Title/Publ/ed/ISBN) 

Retail 
Price 

Year 
Adopt 

(R)eq 
(O)pt 

Alief 
0069 

CE 
0029 

NE 
0048 

NWSB 

0079 
Katy 
0098 

SE 
0038 

Staf 
0085 

MoC 
0086 

WL 
0087 

DE 
0029 

 

Dual- 
Credit 

Dual- 
Credit 
Store 

District 
Totals 

 ENVR 
1301 

Enger,Smith// 
Environmental Science:A 

Study of Interrelationships// 
McGrawHill,13thEdition, 

2013// ISBN 9780077491277 
loose-leaf format 

erica.rouse@mheducation.com   
WEBSITE 

List 
price 
~$12

7 

1999  
R 

50 60  75 26 60 72  72 total 
156 

 0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

571 

GEOL 
1345 

Thurman and Trujillo // 
Essentials of Oceanography // 
11h Edition, 2013 // Pearson 
Prentice Hall // ISBN 13- 
9780321814050                                                                                                      
WEB SITE 
April.peel@pearson.com  

HCC 
books
tore 
price 
$181 
new 

2000 R  26    30 24     0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

80 

GEOL 
1345 

AMS Ocean Studies Student 
Package, 9th edition 2013-2014 
Version // ISBN 978-1- 935704-
96-6// Publisher: American 
Meteorological Society © 2012  
(includes textbook, investigation 
manual, & inflatable globe) WEB 
SITE 

$193 2006 R            0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

0 

GEOL 
1347 

Ahrens // MeteorologyToday 
// Thomson Brooks/Cole // 
10th Edition, 2013 // ISBN-

13: 9780840054999                                  
WEB SITE 

$218 
(new) 

2000 R    25  30      0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

55 
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(Auth/Title/Publ/ed/ISB

N) 
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Year 
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Alief 
0069 

CE 
0029 

NE 
0048 

NWSB 

0079 
Katy 
0098 

SE 
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Staf 
0085 

MoC 
0086 

WL 
0087 

DE 
0029 

 

Dual- 
Credit 

Dual- 
Credit 
Store 

District 
Totals 

 GEOL 
1347 

Moran // Weather Studies: 
Intro to Atmospheric 
Sciences // American 

Meteorological Society // 
4rd Edition// 2010 // ISBN 

9781878220967                                                               
WEB SITE 

 

 2007  
R 

           0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

0 

GEOL 
1403 

Monroe and Wicander// 
The Changing Earth: 6th 

edition// Brooks/Cole, 
Cengage Learning, 2012//  
Custom printing loose-leaf 
ISBN 9781305046221 

WEB SITE 

$90.70 2013 R  100   50 50 96  120   0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

416 

GEOL 
1403 

AGI & NAGT//Laboratory 
Manual in Physical 

Geology//Pearson Prentice 
Hall 10th  Edition, 

2014//ISBN 13-
9780321944511 

WEB SITE 
April.peel@pearson.com 
 

$103.40 2003 R  100   50 50 96  120   0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

416 

GEOL 
1403 

Christiansen & Hamblin // 
Dynamic Earth // 

Jones & Bartlett 
Learning//2015 // ISBN 

9781449659844  
WEB SITE 

Bookstor
e new 

~135.95 

1998 R    125        0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

125 
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(O)p

t 

Alief 
0069 

CE 
0029 

NE 
0048 

NWSB 

0079 
Katy 
0098 

SE 
0038 

Staf 
0085 

MoC 
0086 

WL 
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DE 
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Dual- 
Credit 

Dual- 
Credit 
Store 

District 
Totals 

 GEOL 
1403 

Hamblin, Howard // 
Exercises in Physical 

Geology // 
Pearson Prentice Hall // 12th 
Edition, 2005 //  ISBN 0-13-

144770-X 
April.peel@pearson.com 

WEB SITE 

107.45 1998  
R 

   125        0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

125 

GEOL 
1404 

Levin// The Earth Through 
Time // Wiley// 10th Edition, 

2013, 
ISBN: 978-1-118-25467-7                                            
WEB SITE 

New 
168 
 
Ebook 
62.50 

1999 R    25 25       0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

50 

GEOL 
1404 

Levin & Smith // Laboratory 
Studies in Earth History // 

McGraw-Hill  //  10th Edition 
2014  // ISBN: 13- 
9780078096129 

  WEB SITE 
erica.rouse@mheducation.co

m   
 

$129.6
5 new 

2000 R    25 25       0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

50 

                0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 
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